
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 
14 
22 
12 

118 
18 
13 
97 
7 

29 
94 
58 
81 
79 
15 
33 

59 

Name 
Jair LENZ 
Guilherme MARCUCCI 
Fernando MELLO 
Djonatas CATARINA 
Samir MATTANA 
Marco SCHUCK 
Tiago CECCONELLO 
Leonardo FUMEGALLI 
Leonardo SILVA 
Carlos LANGER 
Leandro FERREIRA 
Henrique MAULER 
Raquel KIDRICK 
Daniel LEITES 
Andrigo MORANDI 

Elton SILVEIRA 

Class 
SuperStreet320 
SuperStreet320 
SuperStreet320 
SuperStreet250 
SuperStreet320 
SuperStreet250 
SuperStreet250 
SuperStreet250 
SuperStreet250 
SuperStreet320 
SuperStreet250 
SuperStreet250 
SuperStreet320 
SuperStreet320 
SuperStreet250 

SuperStreet250 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
10 

3 

Total Tm 
17:09.055 
17:09.225 
17:24.620 
17:51.130 
17:51.550 
17:55.560 
17:56.044 
17:58.791 
18:27.375 
18:27.414 
18:28.333 
18:28.681 
17:11.807 
17:18.355 
16:02.425 

5:05.934 

Diff 

0.170 
15.565 
42.075 
42.495 
46.505 
46.989 
49.736 

1:18.320 
1:18.359 
1:19.278 
1:19.626 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

9 Laps 

Gap 

0.170 
15.395 
26.510 

0.420 
4.010 
0.484 
2.747 

28.584 
0.039 
0.919 
0.348 
1 Lap 
6.548 
1 Lap 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:25.009 
1:24.841 
1:25.549 
1:27.770 
1:28.302 
1:28.141 
1:28.343 
1:28.812 
1:30.485 
1:30.506 
1:30.708 
1:30.632 
1:31.515 
1:32.878 
1:33.503 

1:36.767 

In Lap 
7 
6 
2 

12 
12 
11 

9 
3 

12 
12 
11 
11 

4 
6 
3 

2 

Nat/State 
320 
320 
320 
250 
320 
250 
250 
250 
250 
320 
250 
250 
320 
320 
250 

250 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.170 

Avg. Speed 

129,299 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.841 

Best Speed 

130,692 

Best Lap by 

22 - Guilherme MARCUCCI 

Printed: 16/06/2019 13:39:17 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

SKB GAÚCHO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 3ª Etapa 
SUPERSTREET 250/320 

Prova 12 vlts 250/320 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:19:57 

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km 

16/06/2019 13:30 


